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( Péliza Fecha Cargo(s) Abono(s) Saldo

5.2.4.1.0-4411-0001-1-111-00001  AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS

OCTUBRE Saldo Inicial: $§  375,687.60 )
G248 1-oct-19 | MARIA DEL ROCIO MATA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 377,187.60
G1 1-oct-19 | JUSTINO LOZA BALTAZAR PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,000.00 0.00 378,187.60
G2 1-oct-19 FLORENTINO JACOBO PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,000.00 0.00 379,187.60
G3 1-oct-19 | ROSARIO KARINA RIVAS PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,000.00 0.00 380,187.60
G4 2-oct-19 MA DEL CARMEN VEGA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 381,687.60
G10 3-oct-19 | LUIS ANTONIO SALAS PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 2,680.00 0.00 384,367.60
G62 9-oct-19 | SAUL ZAMORA DE LOS PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 2,500.00 0.00 386,867.60
G84 14-oct-19 | JUAN ANTONIO NUNEZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 390,367.60
G85 14-oct-19 | EPIFANIO NUNEZ RUIZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 393,867.60
G86 14-oct-19 | CARMELO FRANCISCO PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 6,000.00 0.00 399,867.60
G87 14-oct-19 | JOSE ANTONIO OLIVARES PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,000.00 000  400,867.60
G89 14-oct-19 | CATALINA LOPEZ MINOR PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 6,000.00 0.00 406,867.60

| G93 14-oct-19 | VICTOR TREJO TALAVERA PAGO DE FAC. FV0 Factura N° FV007227 3,144.10 0.00 410,011.70
G99 15-oct-19 | BENITO CRUZ DE LOS PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 10,000.00 0.00 420,011.70
G100 15-oct-19 | JORGE ROJAS CERDA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 423,511.70
G101 15-oct-19 | DAVID CASTELLANOS PAGC APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 4,000.00 0.00 427,511.70
G103 15-oct-19 JO§EFINA BASULTO PAGO APOYO ECO Otros 16061 5,000.00 0.00 432,511.70
G242 25-0ct-19 | MARIA RODRIGUEZ PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 1,000.00 B 0.00 433,511.70
G243 25-oct-19 | BERNARDA HUMBERTA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 6,000.00 G600  439,511.706
G244 25-oct-19 MAINRGARITA DE LOS PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 443,011.70
G288 28-oct-19 | LUIS ANTONIO SALAS PAGO APOYO A PE Otros OFICIO 2,278.00 0.00 445,289.70
G88 29-oct-19 | ERIKA ESMERALDA PAGO APOYO ECO Otros OFICIO 4,000.00 0.00 449,289.70
G301 31-oct-19 | ROSARIO KARINA RIVAS  PAGO APOYO A PE Otros OFICIO 2,000.00 0.00 451,289.70
G302 31-oct-19 | VICTOR TREJO TALAVERA PAGO APOYO A PE Factura N° 20570 3,346.44 0.00 454,636.14
G303 31-oct-19 | HECTOR FLORES PAGO APOYO A PE Otros OFICIO 3,800.00 0.00 458,436.14
G304 31-oct-19 | MARCO ANTONIO PAGO APOYO A PE Otros OFICIO 4,500.00 0.00 462,936.14
G305 31-oct-19 | GISELA LOPEZ BECERRA  PAGO APOYO A PE Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 466,436.14
G306 31-oct-19 | MIGUEL NAVARRO AGO DE FAC. 339B Factura N° 339B 3,468.40 0.00 469,904.54

L - OCTUBRE 94,216.94 0.00 3 469,904.54




